

---

## Pachet alimente de baza

I.D.: 74630920

---

Data  
publicarii 25.10.22

Coduri CPV

15000000-8

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.132,98 RON - 1.132,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PASTE ATA B 3.000 10.9900 32.97 2 PATE PORC B 6.000 9.7000 58.20 3 FASOLE BOB B  
4.000 23.9900 95.96 4 DR OETEKER B 2.000 2.9900 5.98 5 SCORTISOARA INTREGI BUC 2.000  
4.3000 8.60 6 PIPER B 3.000 3.9900 11.97 7 PASTE GYERMELYI 5 KG BUC 2.000 94.0000  
188.00 8 GRIS B 4.000 9.9900 39.96 9 MALAI BUC 10.000 7.9900 79.90 10 TURTA DULCE 3KG  
BUC 3.000 110.0000 330.00 11 FASOLE GALBENA BUC 16.000 12.9900 207.84 12  
CASTRAVETI IN OTET B 8.000 9.2000 73.60

---